
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 09 October 2021

Y 1 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYSON'S CHOICE Last start winner BHL, 25/09/2021, R3, Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 1/2L. Robertson 496533 10/7214

 2 FOXY CRUISER Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R3, Y 2Y 2Y 2Y 1/2S. Slater 501383 8/6240

 3 CHEQUE MONEY Last start Country winner BHL, 25/09/2021, R2, Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 1/2C. Thomas 494265 19/14252

 4 ICENI RIOT Weighted points score BHL, 11/09/2021, R4, Y 4Y 1Y 1Y 1/1S. Gray 522184 16/14238

 5 ADESANYA Weighted points score BHL, 25/09/2021, R3, Y 4Y 1Y 1Y 1/1T. Gray 527572 6/4210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 09 October 2021

Y 2/3 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICENI HUNTER Last start winner BHL, 25/09/2021, R4, Y 1Y 1Y 4Y 2/1/2S. Gray 522178 6/2190

 2 ALL OUT MINI Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R3, Y 3Y 1Y 5Y 2/1/2K. Hatzi 498345 8/7196

 3 MOOTWINGEE Weighted points score BHL, 25/09/2021, R2, Y 3Y 3Y 3Y 2/1/2C. Trengove 535262 7/6178

 4 SPOT THE WITCH Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 4Y 3/1/2M. Gray 489131 12/11166

 5 WRANGLE Weighted points score BHL, 11/09/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6Y 4Y 3/1/1T. Roberts 508790 12/10122
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 09 October 2021

Y 4/5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYING CHOPPER Last start winner BHL, 25/09/2021, R5, Y 1Y 4Y 4Y 4/1/2L. Robertson 535260 6/5164

 2 SKYLAR JEN Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5Y 1Y 4/1/2S. Slater 499817 4/2132

 3 ZIPPING LEVI Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R4, Y 3Y 7Y (FEL)Y 4/1/2S. Slater 526325 6/488

 4 WAR BIRD Weighted points score BHL, 25/09/2021, R4, Y 4Y 3Y 3Y 4/1/1T. Roberts 523907 9/7142

 5 BEL AIR HAZE Weighted points score BHL, 17/07/2021, R3, Y 6Y 1Y 4Y 4/1/1T. Gaiter 523881 4/394

 6 SPANISH BULLION Last start winner BHL, 25/09/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 1Y 5/3R. Dannatt 534340 2/1130

 7 ICENI JINX Last start winner BHL, 25/09/2021, R6, Y 1Y 5Y 6Y 5/2S. Gray 522181 3/284

 8 ICENI RIDDLER Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 4Y 5/2S. Gray 522182 4/3162

 9 AMBER DANAE Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R1, Y 2Y 2Y 1Y 5/4R. Dannatt 542557 1/0160

 10 ERRATIC HEIST Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R6, Y 3Y 1Y 2Y 5/3T. Roberts 538002 2/1146

 11 MY NAME'S DARREN Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R6, Y 2Y 4Y 5Y 5/3R. Dannatt 495543 3/2108

 12 TOUR OF DUTY Dropping in grade BHL, 11/09/2021, R5, Y 4Y 8P 2P 5/1P. Slater 496913 7/4109

 13 PEARCEDALE FLYER Weighted points score BHL, 25/09/2021, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/2S. Gray 527571 3/2134

 14 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score BHL, 25/09/2021, R5, Y 5Y 5Y 2Y 5/1R. Edgecumbe 535844 5/4125

 15 ICENI BOUDICA Weighted points score BHL, 25/09/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 5/4S. Gray 522183 2/0114

 16 ALL AHEAD BRIN Weighted points score BHL, 25/09/2021, R5, Y 4Y 3Y 2Y 5/1L. Robertson 498346 4/3110

 17 HAYLEY'S HERO Weighted points score GEL, 28/09/2021, R9 8P 8P 6P 5/4R. Edgecumbe 499939 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 09 October 2021

Y 5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPANISH BULLION Last start winner BHL, 25/09/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 1Y 5/3R. Dannatt 534340 2/1130

 2 ICENI JINX Last start winner BHL, 25/09/2021, R6, Y 1Y 5Y 6Y 5/2S. Gray 522181 3/284

 3 ICENI RIDDLER Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 4Y 5/2S. Gray 522182 4/3162

 4 AMBER DANAE Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R1, Y 2Y 2Y 1Y 5/4R. Dannatt 542557 1/0160

 5 ERRATIC HEIST Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R6, Y 3Y 1Y 2Y 5/3T. Roberts 538002 2/1146

 6 MY NAME'S DARREN Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R6, Y 2Y 4Y 5Y 5/3R. Dannatt 495543 3/2108

 7 TOUR OF DUTY Dropping in grade BHL, 11/09/2021, R5, Y 4Y 8P 2P 5/1P. Slater 496913 7/4109

 8 PEARCEDALE FLYER Weighted points score BHL, 25/09/2021, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/2S. Gray 527571 3/2134

 9 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score BHL, 25/09/2021, R5, Y 5Y 5Y 2Y 5/1R. Edgecumbe 535844 5/4125

 10 ICENI BOUDICA Weighted points score BHL, 25/09/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 5/4S. Gray 522183 2/0114

 11 ALL AHEAD BRIN Weighted points score BHL, 25/09/2021, R5, Y 4Y 3Y 2Y 5/1L. Robertson 498346 4/3110

 12 HAYLEY'S HERO Weighted points score GEL, 28/09/2021, R9 8P 8P 6P 5/4R. Edgecumbe 499939 1/069

4 / 6Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  6 October 2021 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 09 October 2021

Y MX 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMBER DANAE Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R1, Y 2Y 2Y 1Y 5/4R. Dannatt 542557 1/0160

 2 HAYLEY'S HERO Weighted points score GEL, 28/09/2021, R9 8P 8P 6P 5/4R. Edgecumbe 499939 1/069

 3 SWAG PRESENT Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R1, Y 3Y 3Y 3Y M/1C. Trengove 535211 0/0130

 4 BELLA SALICE Weighted points score BHL, 25/09/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y M/1R. Dannatt 534343 0/082

 5 ISHMY RORY Weighted points score BHL, 25/09/2021, R1, Y 4Y 3Y 5Y M/1R. Dannatt 508864 0/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 09 October 2021

Y FFA 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCK IT FABIO Last start winner BHL, 11/09/2021, R2, Y 1Y 7Y 8Y 1/2C. Trengove 498191 12/7182

 2 ROWCHESTER FLASH Last start placegetter BHL, 15/05/2021, R2, Y 3Y 3Y 5Y 1/2A. Gaiter 485871 10/7220

 3 JAFAR BALE Last start placegetter BHL, 25/09/2021, R2, Y 2Y 4Y 2Y 3/1/1T. Roberts 528690 4/3222

 4 BRADLEY TYSON Dropping in grade BHL, 25/09/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 5Y 3/1/2C. Thomas 474489 18/3126

 5 DOUGHNUT Weighted points score GEL, 28/09/2021, R7 4P 6P 6P 3/1/2R. Edgecumbe 525260 6/3102
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